
St. E's Basketball Gym Schedule 2019-20 Updated 11/11/19

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

3:15-5:00

8th Girls

3:15-4:30

7th Girls

3:15-4:30

6th Girls

3:15-4:30

7th Boys

3:15-4:30

8th Boys

8:00-9:30

8th Girls

1:00-2:15

6th Girls

5:00-6:30

7th Boys

4:15-5:30

6th Boys

4:30-5:45

5th Boys

4:30-5:45

5th Girls

4:30-5:45

5th Girls

9:30-11:00 

5th Boys

2:15-3:30

7th Boys

6:30-7:30

8th Boys

5:15-6:30

8th Boys

5:45-7:15

6th Boys

5:45-7:15

6th Girls

5:45-7:15

5th Boys

11:00-12:30

3rd/4th Open Gym

7:15-8:45

8th Girls

7:15-8:45

7th Girls

7:15-8:45

6th Girls

12:30-2:00

5th Girls

2:00-3:30

7th Girls

No Home Games & Fraternus/Fidelis Non-CYO & Non-5/6 Non-CYO host

No Arrival/Dismissal has gym at 6:30 host weekends only weekends only

5:45-6:15 due to RE

HS Youth Group has

gym at 7:30

Coaches Assistants

8th Girls Thomas Tyree 260-415-3914 tctyree07@gmail.com Dave Lee, Matt Steffen

8th Boys Doug Kinder 260-740-2428 dkinder@kinderandsons.com JR Parent

7th Girls Devon Davis 260-387-1357 dmdavis4@hotmail.com Patrick Burton, Lauren Davis

7th Boys Randy Hawkins 260-615-8829 rhawk78@hotmail.com Juan Calderon 

6th Girls Chris Spoltman 260-241-3582 christopher.spoltman@lpl.com Chris Howard, Jason Funk, Eric Hills

6th Boys Steve Shank 260-740-2722 sdshank4255@yahoo.com Greg Miller

5th Girls Randy Hawkins 260-615-8829 rhawk78@hotmail.com

5th Boys Jim Klinger 260-797-2210 klingers6@comcast.net Tom Poiry

3rd/4th Open Gym Chris Berg 260-433-9592 cberg05@yahoo.com
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